
 

 

 

 

Coral Springs Improvement District 
10300 N.W.11th manor coral Springs, Fl. 33071  

Invitation to Bid 

10/29/18 

One (1) 80-125 CFM @90 PSI Portable Air Compressor 

Bid Number: F-2019-01 

 

Bid Representative: Curtis Dwiggins 

 

 

Advertisement published: 10/29/18 

Advertisement published: 11/05/18 

 

 



 

Invitation to bid  

(1) 80-125 CFM Portable Air Compressor  

Requested by the Coral Springs Improvement District 

 

This invitation for bid is requested by the Coral Springs Improvement District (the “District”) to purchase, 

under fair bidding procedures, (1) 80-125 CFM Portable Air Compressor, from the lowest bidder, who 

meets or exceeds the minimum requirements specified below. All quotes are to be in a lump sum figure 

and include the product plus delivery cost to our District office located at 10300 N.W. 11th manor Coral 

Springs, Fl. 33071. 

 

The District requires 3 completed signed sets of bid documents be submitted. Sealed bids will be received 

until 11:00 A.M., Eastern Time on November 8, 2018 at the office of Coral Springs Improvement District, 

10300 N.W. 11th Manor, Coral Springs, FL 33071. The outside of the envelope or box containing THREE (3) 

COPIES of the bid with original signatures must clearly state “BID NUMBER F-2019-01, (1) 80-125 CFM 

Portable Air Compressor” Late submittals will not be accepted. Bid price shall be guaranteed, as specified 

by the District, for 45 days after bid award is announced. 

 

Bidders may obtain complete sets of Bidding Documents from the District Offices, 10300 NW 11th Manor, 

Coral Springs, FL 33071, (954) 753-0380, or www.csidfl.org. Partial sets of Bidding Documents will not be 

available. For Information, you may contact Curtis Dwiggins, District Representative at 954-796-6608. 

 

The Owner reserves the right to reject any or all Bids with or without cause, to waive technical errors and 

informalities, and to accept the Bid, which best serves the interest of the Owner. 

  

 

Instructions to bidders:  

 

Fill out the forms below with your company information, product description and bid quote. Please 

include all applicable manufacturer information of the item you are quoting, along with safety and 

warranty information. All inquiries and technical questions are to be made to the Bid Representative 

listed below.  



If the venders bid quote is a discounted rate of an MSRP, please provide the actual lump sum price after 

the discounted rate is applied. Please note that the District is tax exempt. If the Vendors quote is based 

on a current State, County or local government contract price, Please include a copy of the contract.  

The vendor shall submit (3) three copies of the entire bid document, mailed it to the District Office in a 

sealed box or envelope, received before the deadline to our address located at 10300 NW 11th manor 

Coral Springs, FL 33071  

The outside of this document should clearly state 

                                      “Bid Number: F-2019-01 (1) 80-125 CFM Portable Air Compressor”  

                                       Attn: Curtis Dwiggins  

  

Thank you and good luck,     

 

Curtis Dwiggins  

E-Mail: curtd@csidfl.org 

Phone: 954-796-6608  

 

 

 

                                        

 

 

Compressor specifications: 

Minimum standard criteria  

(1) 80-125 CFM Portable Air Compressor Revised 10/23/18 

General Specifications: Compressor shall be Highway towable by manufacturers design, and not custom      

Modified to fulfill this specification.  
 



Spec. Group  Amount Description 

meet Exceed 

Engine       

  1  Diesel operated   N/A 

Wheels/Tires       

  2 Load Range C, White OR Galvanized 5 Lug Wheel   

Brakes/Hitch       

  set Emergency break away stopping with military hitch    N/A 

Jack       

  1 Heavy Duty swing up tongue jack  N/A 

Electrical        

  set LED Brake/Running lights, DOT approved   N/A 

Enclosure        

   N/A Compressor must have a weather Proof enclosure   N/A 

Compressor      

  1 Capable of an output rating 80-125 CFM @90 PSI    

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

        

Please indicate if the product being quoted meets or exceeds these specifications in the box provided in the two 

right columns above. Please include any and all supporting product information applicable to the item being bid 

with this bid package  

 

 

 

 

Vendor quote submittal form 

            BID Number 2019-01, (1) 80-125 CFM Portable Air Compressor  

Date: ____________________________ 

Vendors Billing Address: Dealership Address (if applicable): 



    

Phone number: Email address:  

    

model/brand: Actual Dimensions:  

    
 

Item number  Description  Unit Cost  

      

Total price to include shipping and delivery to the District Office 10300 NW 11th Manor Coral Springs, Fl. 33071  

   

Total Price $________________________________________________________________________________ 

By virtue of submitting this quote, Vendor agrees to all terms, conditions and specifications attached hereto 

 

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________                 

Signature of authorized representative 

 

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________

Name of authorized representative (type or print)                 

 

 

Award of Bid or RFQ’s 

 

Board meeting date:   ____________________________ 



 

                BID Number 2019-01, (1) 80-125 CFM Portable Air Compressor  

 

Bid awarded to: 

  

 

 

____________________________________                    ____________________________________ 

Signature of Witness                                                               Signature of President  

 

                                                                   

___________________________________                        ___Dr. Martin Shank__________________ 

Printed Name of Witness                                                             Printed Name of President     

 

                                                                                                                      

  

 


